Serves

Cucpake Cake

5" Chocolate or Yellow $6.99
8" Single layer $7.99
Sheet Cakes

Double Layer Cake Decorated Base
Cream Cheese & German Chocoalte Icing
Fillings

Strawberry

Banana Split

Strawberry Banana Split

Drawings Per Character

Edible Image

Photo Images

Scoring Cake

Pre-Sliced Cake

Ho Ho Cake

Strawberry Topped Cheese Cake
Strawberry Topped Boston Cream Cake
Strawberry Banana Split Cake
Banana Split Cake

New York Fudge Cake
Chocolate Banana Split Cake
Strawberry Short Cake

Fruit Topped Boston Cream
Almond Joy Cake

Black Forest Cake

Rocky Road Cake

German Chocolate Cake

Turtle Cake

Carrot Cake

Chocolate Mint Cake

Boston Cream Cake

Half Cakes

Half Banana Split Cake

Half Black Forest Cake

Half Turtle Cake

Half German Chocolate Cake
Half Carrot Cake

Half Boston Cream

MR. D'S DECORATED CAKES

Double Layer
8-10

serves 3 -5
serves 6 - 8

$16.49
$18.49
$7.50
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.00
$9.00
$9.00

Quarter Sheet
15-20

20/ $17.99

$17.99

$19.99
$8.50
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$2.00
$4.00

Half Sheet Full Sheet
30-40 60 - 80
32/ $28.99 60 / $49.99
$27.99 $42.99
$30.99 $46.99
$13.00 $17.00

$14.00
$16.00
$18.00
$11.00 $13.00
$9.00 $9.00
$9.00 $9.00
$3.00 $5.00
$6.00 $10.00

MR. D'S DESSERT CAKES

$9.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

Chocolate Peanut Butter Cake
Caramel Apple Cake
Vanilla Almond Raspberry
Chocolate Mouse Cake
Red Velvet Cake

Lemon Supreme Cake
Marble Cream Cake
Banana Cake Raoll
Chocolate Cake Roll
Pumpkin Log

Pumpkin Cake Roll

Yule Chocolate Log
Orange Dream Cake
Italian rum cake

Pina Colada Cake

Single Layer with sprinkles

Cupcakes
Decorated with Pick

Decorated with Pick
Decorated with sprinkles
Decorated with sprinkles

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$3.99

$4.99
$4.99
$4.29
$4.29



